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730030 vSet Housing Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730079 Disk 1 Corn

2 730101 Ejector 1 Corn

3 730108 Adapter 1 Mechanical Drive

4 730112 Drive Assembly 1 Center

5 730031 Seal 1 Vac Elbow

6 730113 Shim 4 Disk

7 730496 Pin 1 Cotter

8 730306 Elbow 1 Vacuum Inlet - Pull Row Unit

9 730027 Ring 1 Retaining Ring 1/2 External

10 730114 Shim 3 Center Shaft

11 730144 Pin 1 Shear Spring

12 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

13 730300 Housing Spring Sub Assembly 1 Mechanical

14 730513 Seal 1 Vacuum

15 0143479 Screw 4 #6-19 x 3/8 Phillips Pan Hd Hi-Lo
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730045 Inlet Elbow Kit, Kinze Pusher Unit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Elbow 1 Vacuum Inlet - Push Row Unit

0143479 Screw 4 #6-19 x 3/8 Phillips Pan Hd Hi-Lo (not
pictured)
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730063 Corn Singulator Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730063 Singulator Assembly 1 Corn



955675_00 7

730065 Soybean Singulator

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730065 Singulator Assembly 1 Soybeans - vSet Classic Only
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730070 vSet Classic Base Meter

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment 1 Vertical Alignment

2 730480 vSet Housing Assembly 1 Mechanical

3 730506 Cover Assembly 1 Seed

730232 Spare Parts Kit 1 Core Meter
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730073 Saddle, Vacuum Piping

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730073 Saddle 1 Vacuum Piping
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730079 Corn Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730079 Disk 1 Used in all vSet meters
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730080 Specialty Disk - .100"

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730080 Disk 1 Specialty .100" with Graphite
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730081 Specialty Disk - .115"

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730081 Disk 1 Specialty .115" with Graphite
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730082 Specialty Disk - .125"
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730082 Disk 1 Specialty .125" with Graphite

730083 Specialty Disk - .135"
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730083 Disk 1 Specialty .135 with Graphite

730084 Specialty Disk - .145"
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730084 Disk 1 Specialty .145 with Graphite

730085 Specialty Disk - .155"
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730085 Disk 1 Specialty .155" with Graphite
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730090 Vacuum Meter Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment 1 Vertical Alignment

3 730063 Singulator Assembly 1 Corn

2 730506 Cover Assembly 1 Seed

4 730030 vSet Housing Assembly 1 1/2 -20

730232 Spare Parts Kit 1
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730101 Corn Ejector Assembly - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

2 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

3 Wheel 1 Ejection

4 Arm 1 Ejection
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730102 Soybean Ejector Assembly - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

2 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

3 Arm 1 Ejection

4 Wheel 1 Ejection
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730103 Sugarbeet Ejector Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

2 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

3 Arm 1 Ejection

4 Wheel 1 Sugarbeet Ejection
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730106 Kinze Hopper Assembly (1.9 Bu)

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730106 Kinze Hopper Assembly (1.9 Bu) 1 KZ 1.9 Bu Seed

2 Bolt 2 Flange M8-1.25 x 16MM Zinc
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730135 Corn Crop Kit - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730063 Singulator Assembly 1 Corn

2 730079 Disk 1 Corn

3 730101 Ejector 1 Corn
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730140 Soybean Crop Kit - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730102 Ejector 1 Soybeans

2 730039 Disk 1 Soybean

3 730065 Singulator Assembly 1 Soybeans
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730142 vSet Classic Hose Fitting with Vac Tap

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 63128 Tie 2 Zip Tie, 11.5", Black

2 Fitting 1 Pressure Tapped

3 Tubing 1 1/4" Black PVC
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730145 Small Sugarbeet Crop Kit - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730279 Disk Shim Kit 1

2 730290 Disk 1 Small Sugarbeet

3 730103 Ejector 1 Sugarbeet
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730150 Large Sugarbeet Crop Kit - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730279 Disk Shim Kit 1

2 730103 Ejector 1 Sugarbeet

3 730291 Disk 1 Large Sugarbeet
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730176 Straight Fitting for Existing Vac

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730176 Fitting 1 Vacuum Hose - 1.25"
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730180 Fitting Kit, Kinze Wing Flex 4"

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Clamp 4 Hose 4.5" SS (Order Kit 730180)

2 Coupling 2 4" X 3" (Order Kit 730180)

3 Cap 2 4" Tube (Order Kit 730180)
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730230 JD 7000 Sprocket Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Plate 1 7000 XMSN Idler

2 Chain 1 C2040 51 Links & Connector

3 Sprocket 1 #40 fo JD 7000

4 Bushing 1

5 Bushing 1

6 21355 BOLT, ROUND HEAD 1 3/8 x 1 Carriage

7 21363 BOLT, ROUND HEAD 1 3/8 x 2-1/2 Carriage

8 33084 Washer 2 7/16 SAE Flat

9 Washer 2 1" Flat Zinc Finish SAE
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Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

10 33622 Washer 2 3/8 Lock

11 36306 Nut 2 3/8 Hex Nut Zinc

12 Cotter Pin 1 3/16" x 1-1/2" Zinc Finish Extended
Prong

13 955209 Instructions 1 JD 7000 Ground Drive Transmission
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730232 Spare Parts Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730113 Shim 1 Disk

2 730144 Pin 1 Shear Spring

3 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm
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730259 Wedge Adapter for JD 7200/1700

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730259 Adapter 1 JD 7200 / 1700
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730268 Butterfly Drive

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730276 Cotter Pin 1

2 Screw 2 #8-32 X 1/2 Phil Flat HD THD CUT
Type F
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730277 Cotton 2-Hill Drop Crop Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730436 Ejector 1 2-Seed Hill Drop Cotton

2 730292 Disk 1 2-Hill Drop Cotton

3 730452 Kit 1 Brush Upper

4 700140 Screw 1 Seed Tube

955341 Instructions vSet Upper Brush Kit -
730452

1
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730290 Small Sugarbeet Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730290 Disk 1 Small Sugarbeet
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730291 Large Sugarbeet Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730291 Disk 1 Used in all vSet Meters
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730292 2-Seed Hilldrop Cotton Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730292 Disk 1
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730293 3-Seed Hilldrop Cotton Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730293 Disk 1
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730294 Large Edible Bean Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730294 Disk 1
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730295 Medium Edible Bean Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730295 Disk 1
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730296 Singulated High Rate Cotton Disk

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730296 Disk 1
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730300 Housing Spring Sub Assembly, Mechanical

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730003 Spring 2 Cover Retention

2 730056 Cover 1 Pinion Opening

3 Washer 2 1/8" Rivet

4 Bearing 2 Ball, 1/2 Bore

5 SCREW 2

6 HOUSING 1

7 Rivet 2 Cover Retention Spring
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730304 Specialty Ejector Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730094 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

2 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

3 730033 Arm 1 Ejection

4 Wheel 1 Ejection Specialty .100+

5 Wheel 1 Ejection Specialty .100+
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730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment 1 Vertical Alignment
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730309 Adapter Bushing, Vac Hose to Elbow

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730309 Adapter Bushing 1 Vac Hose to Elbow
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730312 Pin Punch Tool - Used with vDrive Converstion Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730312 Punch 1 3/32" Punch
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730317 Lip Seal, Viton 150PSI Max Pressure
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730317 Lip Seal 1 Parker Hydraulic Vac Motor - Shaft Seal
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730330 JD 7200/1700 Adapter Kit (Standard Finger Hopper)

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730268 Butterfly Drive 1 JD 7200 / 1700

2 730259 Adapter 1 JD 7200 / 1700

3 730276 Cotter Pin 1

4 Nut 1 M8 X 1.25 Hex Nut Steel Zn

5 Washer 1 M8 Steel Zn

955240 Instructions 1 Adapter Kit 730330
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730335 JD 7200/1700 Mini Hopper Adapter Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730259 Adapter 1 JD 7200 / 1700

2 730283 Adapter 1 JD Mini Hopper Drive

3 730276 Cotter Pin 2

4 Nut 1 M8 X 1.25 Hex Nut Steel Zn

5 Washer 1 M8 Steel Zn

955241 Instructions 1 Adapter Kit 730335



955675_00 47

730355 Seal Kit for GC Hyd Vac Fan Motor

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Seal Kit 1 GC Hydraulic Motor for Vac Meter (w/o
Torx driver)

2 730357 Socket 1 Torx E8 - 1/4" Drive

955292 Instructions 1 4.2cc Motor (730352) Seal rebuild kit
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730361 Peanut Disk - vSet 2 only

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730361 Disk 1 vSet 2 only
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730365 Hopper Lid for 1.9 Bu. Precision Planting Hoppers

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730365 Lid 1 Does Not Fit OEM John Deere or
Shoup Hopper
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730373 vSet Wedge Kit Adapter

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730259 Adapter 1 JD 7200 / 1700

2 Hardware Kit 1 Wedge Adapter

955524 Instructions 1 vSet Wedge Adapter Kit - 730373
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730375 vSet Meter Cover Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Door Assembly 1 Seed Cleanout

2 730096 Spring 1 Singulator Radial

3 730078 Spring 1 Singulator Axial

4 730339 VENT 1

5 COVER AS. 1 Seed Containment

6 730334 COVER 1

7 33074 Washer 1 #10 SAE Flat Zn

8 720013 Brush 1 Long Brush (same as eSet)

9 720046 Screw 1 #6 x 1/2 Flat Phillips Hi-Low

10 720150 Screw 2 #6x1/4 Truss Phillips Hi-Low Zinc

11 720159 Retaining Ring 1

12 Rivet 1 Cleanout Door Spring

13 BAFFLE AS. 1 Seed Entry
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730380 Case IH Hopper Assembly Kit (1.9 Bu)
Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Bracket 1 CNH Vset Rear Hopper

2 Bracket 1 CNH vSet Hopper LH

3 Kit 1 CNH vSet Hardware Kit

4 Fitting 1 CNH Vacuum Hose

5 Hopper 1 Case IH 1.9 Bu Seed

6 730365 Lid 1 Hopper

7 730485 Boot. CNH Vac Meter 1

8 Bracket 1 CNH vSet Hopper RH

9 33010 WASHER 4 7/16" USS
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730383 John Deere Pro Series Y Tube

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Splitter 1 JD Mini Hopper Y Tube

2 720187 Screw 2 Pan Head 10-16X1/2

3 720238 D-Tube Screen DB ProSeries eSets 1 Secondary Row (Also used with vSet)

4 720275 Screen 1 Deere-Bauer Blank

5 720276 O-Ring 1 CCS Coupler Seal
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730384 JD Pro-Series Flap Kit (1790) - vSet Classic

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730435 Flap 4 vSet Mini Hopper

2 Screw 8 Seed Tube

3 Brush 4 Short – 1.50" x .700" x .150"

4 Short Transport Brush Base 4 Transport Brush

955313 Instructions 1 vSet Flap Kit for 1790 – 730384
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730385 vSet Vent Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Snorkel 1

2 0143479 Screw 4 #6-19 x 3/8 Phillips Pan Hd Hi-Lo
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730395 John Deere Pro-Series Mini Hopper Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730417 Bracket 1 JD Mini Hopper Rear Post (Green)

2 730176 Fitting 1 Vacuum Hose

3 730396 Bracket 1 JD Mini Hopper Spanner (Black)

4 730385 vSet Vent Kit 1 Vent, vSet Std. Includes Item #5

5 0143479 Screw 4 #6-19 x 3/8 Phillips Included in Kit #4

6 730438 Cap 1 JD Proshaft

7 Bolt 1 M10 x 20mm

8 BOLT 2 M8 x 16mm

9 730420 Lanyard 1 Mini Hopper

10 730398 MINIHOPPER ASSY 1 Minihopper Assy - JD

11 720385 Kit 1 Minihopper Lid (includes item # 9 -
Lanyard)

955326 Instruction 1 JD Mini Hopper Kit (730395)
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730398 JD Mini Hopper

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730398 MINIHOPPER ASSY 1 Minihopper Assy - JD (Yellow)
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730400 Kinze Mini Hopper Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730401 Bracket 1 KZ Mini Hopper Spanner

2 730402 Bracket 1 KZ Rear Mini Hopper Bracket

3 730385 vSet Vent Kit 1 Vent, vSet Std.

4 730471 Adapter 1 KZ Fill Tube

5 BOLT 2 M8 x 16mm

6 730421 Screw 3 M8x45 Hex Head BosScrew

7 730420 Lanyard 1 Mini Hopper

8 720385 Kit 1 Minihopper Lid (Includes Itme #00 -
Lanyard)

9 730409 MINIHOPPER ASSY 1 Minihopper Assy - KZ/CNH

955327 Instructions 1 KZ Mini Hopper Kit (730400)
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730405 Case IH Mini Hopper Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730406 Bracket 1 CNH Mini Hopper Spanner Bracket

2 730407 Bracket 1 CNH Rear Mini Hopper Bracket

3 730451 Kit 1 1" Hose Adapter Kit

4 730432 Connector 1 1.25" Bulk Fill

5 Fitting 1 CNH Vacuum Hose

6 730385 vSet Vent Kit 1 Vent, vSet Std.

7 730439 Cap 1 Bulk Fill

8 730485 Boot. CNH Vac Meter 1

9 BOLT 2 M8 x 16mm

10 720205 O-Ring 1 Pro Series

11 720276 O-Ring 1 CCS Coupler Seal

12 730421 Screw 3 M8x45 Hex Head BosScrew

13 730420 Lanyard 1 Mini Hopper

14 720385 Kit 1 Mini Hopper Lid (includes item #13 -
Lanyard)
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Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

15 730409 MINIHOPPER ASSY 1 Mini Hopper Assy - KZ/CNH

955328 Instructions 1 CNH Mini Hopper Kit (730405)
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730409 Kinze/CNH Mini Hopper

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730409 MINIHOPPER ASSY 1 Mini Hopper Assy - KZ/CNH (Gray)
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730414 vSet Minihopper Fill Tube

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730414 Fill Tube 1
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730415 Clear Vent for vSet Minihopper - D Tube

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730415 Vent Cover 1 vSet MiniHopper
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730417 JD Mini Hopper Rear Post Bracket

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730417 Bracket 1 JD Mini Hopper Rear Post
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730436 Cotton 2-Hill Drop Ejector Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730036 Spring 1

2 Wheel 1 Ejection 2 Hill Cotton

3 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

4 Arm 1 Ejection
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730443 Case IH Offset Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730443 Kit 1 For vDrive & using chain drive for
OEM insecticide

2 Bracket 1 CNH Offset Sprocket

3 Screw 2 3/8 Hex Yellow

4 Washer 2 5/16 SAE FLAT YLW ZN
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730447 Kinze Pusher Bulk Fill Extensions

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

Kit 1 Hose Splice 96" x 1.25" ID (4 Row Kit)

1 730432 Connector 4 1.25" Bulk Fill

2 HOSE CLAMP 4

3 720276 O-Ring 4 CCS Coupler Seal

4 730439 Cap 4 Bulk Fill
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730449 Bracket, JD Mini Hopper Post - AMVAC

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 730449 Bracket 1 JD Mini Hopper Post - AMVAC
(Green)
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730456 JD Pro-Series Mini Hopper with Smartbox Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730456 Kit 1 Use with SmartBoxes on JD Pro-Series

1 Assembly 1 Rear Post Assy - JD Smartbox

2 730453 Bracket 1 SRM Offset

3 730176 Fitting 1 Vacuum Hose

4 730396 Bracket 1 JD Mini Hopper Spanner

5 730450 Hook 1 Latch - SmartBox

6 730434 Vac Nipple 1 vSet Smartbox

7 730385 vSet Vent Kit 1 Vent, vSet Std.

8 730438 Cap 1 JD Proshaft

9 BOLT 2 M8 x 16mm

10 Bolt 1 M10 x 20mm

11 Washer 1 M10 Zinc

12 730420 Lanyard 1 Mini Hopper

13 720385 Kit 1 Mini Hopper Lid (includes item #12 -
Lanyard)
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Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

14 Assembly 1 JD Mini Hopper Subassy

955352 Instruction 1 JD Mini Hopper SmartBox Kit
(730456)
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730460 Cotton 3-Hill Drop Crop Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730460 Crop Kit 1 Use Soybean Singulator

1 730452 Kit 1 Brush Upper

2 730293 Disk 1 3-Hill Drop Cotton

3 730461 Ejector 1 3-Seed Hill Drop Cotton
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730463 Large Edible Bean Ejector

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Wheel 1 Ejection Large Edible Bean

2 Retainer 1 Ejection Arm

3 730036 Spring 1 Ejector Arm

4 Arm 1 Ejection
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730465 Large Edible Bean Crop Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730465 Crop Kit 1 Use the Soybean Singulator

1 730463 Ejector Assembly 1 Large Edible Bean

2 730294 Disk 1 Large Edible Bean
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730470 Medium Edible Bean Crop Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730470 Crop Kit 1 Use Soybean Ejector

1 730295 Disk 1 Medium Edible Bean

2 730102 Ejector 1 Soybeans
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730505 Singulated Cotton High Rate Crop Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730505 Kit 1 Use Corn Singulator

1 730103 Ejector 1 Sugarbeet

2 730296 Disk 1 Singulated Cotton



955675_00 76

730506 Cover Assembly

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

1 Door Assembly 1 Seed Cleanout

2 730096 Spring 1 Singulator Radial

3 730078 Spring 1 Singulator Axial

4 730486 Boot 1 Vac Meter

5 BUSHING 1

6 730339 VENT 1

7 COVER AS. 1 Seed Containment

8 730334 COVER 1

9 SCREW 2

10 33074 Washer 1 #10 SAE Flat ZN

11 720013 Brush 1 Long Brush (same as eSet)

12 720046 Screw 1 #6 x 1/2 Flat Phillips Hi-Low

13 720150 Screw 2 #6x1/4 Truss Phil Hi Lo Zinc

14 720159 Retaining Ring 1

15 Rivet 1 Cleanout Door Spring

16 BAFFLE AS. 1 SEED ENTRY
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730515 vDrive Output Gear Replacement Kit

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730515 KIT 1 Gear that contacts the disk

Snap Ring 1 3/8" External Steel Zinc

Pinion 1 Output Disk Drive

O-Ring 1 Controller Seal
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730900 vSet Classic Soybean Meter

Item
No.

Part Number Part Name QTY Remarks

730900 vSet Soybean Meter 1 (includes base meter and soybean kit)

1 730065S Singulator Assembly 1 Soybean Gauged

2 730232 Spare Parts Kit 1 Core Meter

3 730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment 1 Vertical Alignment
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	730045 Inlet Elbow Kit, Kinze Pusher Unit 
	730063 Corn Singulator Assembly 
	730065 Soybean Singulator 
	730070 vSet Classic Base Meter 
	730073 Saddle, Vacuum Piping 
	730079 Corn Disk 
	730080 Specialty Disk - .100" 
	730081 Specialty Disk - .115" 
	730082 Specialty Disk - .125" 
	730083 Specialty Disk - .135" 
	730084 Specialty Disk - .145" 
	730085 Specialty Disk - .155" 
	730090 Vacuum Meter Assembly 
	730101 Corn Ejector Assembly - vSet Classic 
	730102 Soybean Ejector Assembly - vSet Classic 
	730103 Sugarbeet Ejector Assembly 
	730106 Kinze Hopper Assembly (1.9 Bu) 
	730135 Corn Crop Kit - vSet Classic 
	730140 Soybean Crop Kit - vSet Classic 
	730142 vSet Classic Hose Fitting with Vac Tap 
	730145 Small Sugarbeet Crop Kit - vSet Classic 
	730150 Large Sugarbeet Crop Kit - vSet Classic 
	730176 Straight Fitting for Existing Vac 
	730180 Fitting Kit, Kinze Wing Flex 4" 
	730230 JD 7000 Sprocket Kit 
	730232 Spare Parts Kit 
	730259 Wedge Adapter for JD 7200/1700 
	730268 Butterfly Drive 
	730277 Cotton 2-Hill Drop Crop Kit 
	730290 Small Sugarbeet Disk 
	730291 Large Sugarbeet Disk 
	730292 2-Seed Hilldrop Cotton Disk 
	730293 3-Seed Hilldrop Cotton Disk 
	730294 Large Edible Bean Disk 
	730295 Medium Edible Bean Disk 
	730296 Singulated High Rate Cotton Disk 
	730300 Housing Spring Sub Assembly, Mechanical 
	730304 Specialty Ejector Assembly 
	730307 Shim, Vertical Alignment 
	730309 Adapter Bushing, Vac Hose to Elbow 
	730312 Pin Punch Tool - Used with vDrive Converstion Kit 
	730317 Lip Seal, Viton 150PSI Max Pressure 
	730330 JD 7200/1700 Adapter Kit (Standard Finger Hopper) 
	730335 JD 7200/1700 Mini Hopper Adapter Kit 
	730355 Seal Kit for GC Hyd Vac Fan Motor 
	730361 Peanut Disk - vSet 2 only 
	730365 Hopper Lid for 1.9 Bu. Precision Planting Hoppers 
	730373 vSet Wedge Kit Adapter 
	730375 vSet Meter Cover Assembly 
	730380 Case IH Hopper Assembly Kit (1.9 Bu) 
	730383 John Deere Pro Series Y Tube 
	730384 JD Pro-Series Flap Kit (1790) - vSet Classic 
	730385 vSet Vent Kit 
	730395 John Deere Pro-Series Mini Hopper Kit 
	730398 JD Mini Hopper 
	730400 Kinze Mini Hopper Assembly 
	730405 Case IH Mini Hopper Assembly 
	730409 Kinze/CNH Mini Hopper 
	730414 vSet Minihopper Fill Tube 
	730415 Clear Vent for vSet Minihopper - D Tube 
	730417 JD Mini Hopper Rear Post Bracket 
	730436 Cotton 2-Hill Drop Ejector Assembly 
	730443 Case IH Offset Kit 
	730447 Kinze Pusher Bulk Fill Extensions 
	730449 Bracket, JD Mini Hopper Post - AMVAC 
	730456 JD Pro-Series Mini Hopper with Smartbox Assembly 
	730460 Cotton 3-Hill Drop Crop Kit 
	730463 Large Edible Bean Ejector 
	730465 Large Edible Bean Crop Kit 
	730470 Medium Edible Bean Crop Kit 
	730505 Singulated Cotton High Rate Crop Kit 
	730506 Cover Assembly 
	730515 vDrive Output Gear Replacement Kit 
	730900 vSet Classic Soybean Meter 

